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Instructional Days Breaks / Camps HOLIDAYS Staff in service Holiday falling on Sunday 

** 22nd May 2026 - is the last day for the students of the AY 2025-26
** 20th July 2026 - is the first day for the studnets of thw AY 2025-26

APRIL 2026 MAY  2026 JUNE 2026

NOVEMBER   2025 DECEMBER   2025

JANUARY   2026 FEBRUARY  2026 MARCH  2026

JULY 2025

OCTOBER  2025

AUGUST  2025 SEPTEMBER  2025



S.No Holiday Date Day 

1 Raksha Bandhan 9th August Saturday 

2 Independence Day 15th August Friday 

3 Ganesh Chaturthi 27th August Wednesday 

4 Ganesh Immersion 6th September Saturday 

5 Gandhi Jayanti & Vijaya Dashami 2nd October Thursday 

6 Durga Puja 3rd October Friday 

7 Diwali 20th October Monday 

8 Kartika Purnima & Guru Nanak Jayanti 5th November Wednesday 

9 Thanks Giving Day 27th November Thursday 

10 Christmas 25th December Thursday 

11 Boxing Day 26th December Friday 

12 New Years Day 1st January Thursday 

13 Pongal 14th January Wednesday 

14 Sankranti 15th January Thursday 

15 Kanuma 16th January Friday 

16 Republic Day 26th January Monday 

17 Mahashivrathi 15th February Sunday 

18 Holi. 3rd March Tuesday 

19 Ugadi 20th March Friday 

20 Eid-ul-fitr 21st March Saturday 

21 Shri Rama Navami 27th March Friday 

22 Good Friday 3rd April Friday 

23 Labour Day 1st May Friday 

24 Bakri Eid 27th May Wednesday 

25 Telangana Formation Day 2nd June Tuesday 

HOLIDAY LIST - AY 2025-26

2025

2026

NOTE : All Holidays mentioned in the calendar are based on the Telangana State Govt Holiday List . 
These are subject to change as per the official Govt directives which are beyond the control of the Institution , 
any updates or changes will be communicated accordingly and in a timely manner.




